WATTSTOPPER®
LOW VOLTAGE DIGITAL TIME SWITCH
TS-400-24
DESCRIPTION
The InteliSwitch TS-400 series digital time switches
automatically turn lights off after a preset time. The simple
push-button operation provides users with convenient time out

TS-400-24-G Gray
31626r1  Rev 08/2021
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order wallplates separately.